Pence per litre
Litres per gallon

Truck MPG

Fuel cost per mile
Servicing and insurance

Bedford
Boston
Burway
Cambridge
Dorney
Henley
Peterborough
Nottingham
Tideway
Wallingford
Molesey
Kingston
Reading
Twickenham

Truck Fees at 20.9.2022

1.89
£4.55

15

£0.57
25%

128
276
52
190
30
18
210
260
56
36
70
72
42
78

Minimum Fee Per Rower (16 to

Fee
£91.65
£197.62
£37.23
£136.04
£21.48
£12.89
£150.36
£186.16
£40.10
£25.78
£50.12
£51.55
£30.07
£55.85

32)

£6.00
£13.00
£3.00
£9.00
£2.00
£1.00
£10.00
£12.00
£3.00
£2.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.00
£4.00

Fee Per Rower (

Over 32)

£3.00
£6.00
£2.00
£5.00
£1.00
£1.00
£5.00
£6.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00



