Pence per litre	1.89
Litres per gallon	£4.55
Truck MPG	15
Fuel cost per mile	£0.57
Servicing and insurance	25%

		Minimum	Fee Per Rower (16 to	Fee Per Rower (
		Fee	32)	Over 32)
Bedford	128	£91.65	£6.00	£3.00
Boston	276	£197.62	£13.00	£6.00
Burway	52	£37.23	£3.00	£2.00
Cambridge	190	£136.04	£9.00	£5.00
Dorney	30	£21.48	£2.00	£1.00
Henley	18	£12.89	£1.00	£1.00
Peterborough	210	£150.36	£10.00	£5.00
Nottingham	260	£186.16	£12.00	£6.00
Tideway	56	£40.10	£3.00	£2.00
Wallingford	36	£25.78	£2.00	£1.00
Molesey	70	£50.12	£4.00	£2.00
Kingston	72	£51.55	£4.00	£2.00
Reading	42	£30.07	£2.00	£1.00
Twickenham	78	£55.85	£4.00	£2.00

Truck Fees at 20.9.2022